Reading Grade Level — Popular Muncie Books

Alcott_Eight_Cousins.txt
Alcott_Jack And_Jill.txt
Alcott_Little_Men.txt
Alcott_Old_Fashioned_Girl.txt
Alcott_Rose_In_Bloom.txt
Alcott_Under_the_Lilacs.txt
Aldrich_Story_Of A Bad_Boy.txt
Alger_Bens_Nugget.txt
Alger_Ben_The_Luggage_Boy.txt
Alger_Bound_To_Rise.txt
Alger_Herbert_Carters_Legacy.txt
Alger_Jacks_Ward.txt
Alger_Paul_The_Peddler.txt
Alger_Phil_The_Fiddler.txt
Alger_Ragged_Dick.txt
Alger_Story _of Paul_Hoffman.txt
Alger_Telegraph_Boy.txt
Alger_Try_ And_Trust.txt
Alger_Wait_And_Hope.txt
Alger_Young_Adventurer.txt
Alger_Young_Explorer.txt
Alger_Young_Miner.txt
Allen_Choir_Invisible.txt
Ballantyne_Gorilla_Hunters.txt
Barrie_Little_Minister.txt
Burnett_Fair_Barbarian.txt
Burnett_Little_Lord_Fauntleroy.txt
Burnett_Louisiana.txt
Carey_Uncle_Max.txt
Churchill_Richard_Carvel.txt
Coolidge_Eyebright.txt
Coolidge_Little_Country_Girl.txt
Coolidge_What_Katy_Did.txt
Corelli_Thelma.txt
Crawford_Marion_Darche.txt
Crawford_Via_Crucis.txt
Crockett_Lilac_Sunbonnet.txt
Davis_Princess_Aline.txt
Davis_Soldiers_Of Fortune.txt
Dodge _Donald_And_Dorothy.txt
Evans_St_Elmo.txt
Evans_Vashti.txt

Finley Christmas_With_Grandma_Elsie.txt
Finley Elsie At Nantucket.txt
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7.95
8.73
7.66
7.60
9.75
7.72
8.64
6.10
6.14
4.96
5.02
5.31
5.76
5.99
5.88
5.26
5.12
6.13
4.68
5.24
5.14
5.81
7.92
8.69
5.88
6.66
6.80
5.32
6.30
6.60
6.58
6.74
5.88
8.39
6.36
9.36
7.40
8.06
8.26
6.63
8.29
9.40
6.69
7.04
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Finley_Elsie_At_Viamede.txt
Finley_Elsie_Dinsmore.txt

Finley Elsies_Girlhood.txt

Finley Elsies Kith_And_Kin.txt
Finley_Elsies_Motherhood.txt
Finley_Elsies_Vacation.txt

Finley Elsies Widowhood.txt

Finley Elsies Womanhood.txt
Finley_Grandmother_Elsie.txt

Finley Holidays_ At Roselands.txt
Finley_Two_Elsies.txt
Fosdick_Frank_Among_The_Rancheros.txt
Fosdick_Frank_On_A_Gunboat.txt
Fosdick_Frank_On_The_Lower_Mississippi.txt
Fosdick_George At The_ Fort.txt
Fosdick_Marcy The_ Refugee.txt
Fosdick_True_To_His_Colors.txt
Goss_Redemption_Of David_Corson.txt
Hillern_Only_A_Girl.txt
Holmes_Lena_Rivers.txt
Howard_Prisoner_Of Zenda.txt
Jackson_Ramona.txt
Marlitt_Gold_Elsie.txt
Marlitt_Little_Moorland_Princess.txt
Marlitt_Old_Mamselles_Secret.txt
Marlitt_The_Second_Wife.txt
Meade_New_Fashioned_Girl.txt

Meade Sweet_Girl_Graduate.txt
Meade_World_Of_Girls.txt

Mitchell_ Hugh_Wynne_Free_Quaker.txt
Optic_Breaking_Away.txt
Optic_Down_The_River.txt
Optic_Fighting_For_The_Right.txt
Optic_Freaks_Of Fortune.txt
Optic_On_The_Blockade.txt

Optic_Seek And_Find.txt
Optic_Stand_By The_Union.txt
Optic_Taken_By_The_Enemy.txt
Optic_Within_The_Enemies_Lines.txt
Roe_Barriers_Burned_Away.txt
Roe_Earth Trembled.txt
Roe_From_Jest_To_Earnest.txt

Roe_He Fell In_Love With_His_Wife.txt
Roe_Knight_Of_The_Nineteenth_Century.txt
Roe_Natures_Serial_Story.txt
Roe_Opening_A_Chestnut_Burr.txt
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9.01
6.73
6.55
6.43
7.22
8.23
7.28
6.48
6.92
6.90
6.71
7.74
7.16
9.52
8.61
7.97
7.68
7.42
7.14
10.52
5.26
6.18
8.48
8.24
9.29
8.34
5.55
5.40
7.04
6.28
6.82
6.02
8.09
6.29
8.60
5.96
8.27
7.71
7.87
7.82
7.58
7.80
6.72
9.20
8.51
7.72



Roe_Original_Belle.txt
Roe_Sombre_Rivals.txt
Streckfuss_Castle_Hohenwald.txt
Tarkington_Gentleman_From_Indiana.txt
Wallace_Prince_Of India_1.txt
Wallace_Prince_Of India_2.txt
Ward_Marcella.txt
Werner_Alpine_Fay.txt
Westcott_David_Harum.txt
Wilkins_Jerome_A_Poor_Man.txt

AVERAGE
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7.86
7.96
8.19
7.07
8.16
7.98
7.39
8.19
7.51
7.30

7.21
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