

Reading Grade Level – Popular Muncie Books

Alcott_Eight_Cousins.txt	7.95
Alcott_Jack_And_Jill.txt	8.73
Alcott_Little_Men.txt	7.66
Alcott_Old_Fashioned_Girl.txt	7.60
Alcott_Rose_In_Bloom.txt	9.75
Alcott_Under_the_Lilacs.txt	7.72
Aldrich_Story_Of_A_Bad_Boy.txt	8.64
Alger_Bens_Nugget.txt	6.10
Alger_Ben_The_Luggage_Boy.txt	6.14
Alger_Bound_To_Rise.txt	4.96
Alger_Herbert_Carters_Legacy.txt	5.02
Alger_Jacks_Ward.txt	5.31
Alger_Paul_The_Peddler.txt	5.76
Alger_Phil_The_Fiddler.txt	5.99
Alger_Ragged_Dick.txt	5.88
Alger_Story_of_Paul_Hoffman.txt	5.26
Alger_Telegraph_Boy.txt	5.12
Alger_Try_And_Trust.txt	6.13
Alger_Wait_And_Hope.txt	4.68
Alger_Young_Adventurer.txt	5.24
Alger_Young_Explorer.txt	5.14
Alger_Young_Minor.txt	5.81
Allen_Choir_Invisible.txt	7.92
Ballantyne_Gorilla_Hunters.txt	8.69
Barrie_Little_Minister.txt	5.88
Burnett_Fair_Barbarian.txt	6.66
Burnett_Little_Lord_Fauntleroy.txt	6.80
Burnett_Louisiana.txt	5.32
Carey_Uncle_Max.txt	6.30
Churchill_Richard_Carvel.txt	6.60
Coolidge_Eyebright.txt	6.58
Coolidge_Little_Country_Girl.txt	6.74
Coolidge_What_Katy_Did.txt	5.88
Corelli_Thelma.txt	8.39
Crawford_Marion_Darche.txt	6.36
Crawford_Via_Crucis.txt	9.36
Crockett_Lilac_Sunbonnet.txt	7.40
Davis_Princess_Aline.txt	8.06
Davis_Soldiers_Of_Fortune.txt	8.26
Dodge_Donald_And_Dorothy.txt	6.63
Evans_St_Elmo.txt	8.29
Evans_Vashti.txt	9.40
Finley_Christmas_With_Grandma_Elsie.txt	6.69
Finley_Elsie_At_Nantucket.txt	7.04

Sheet1

Finley_Elsie_At_Viamede.txt	9.01
Finley_Elsie_Dinsmore.txt	6.73
Finley_Elsies_Girlhood.txt	6.55
Finley_Elsies_Kith_And_Kin.txt	6.43
Finley_Elsies_Motherhood.txt	7.22
Finley_Elsies_Vacation.txt	8.23
Finley_Elsies_Widowhood.txt	7.28
Finley_Elsies_Womanhood.txt	6.48
Finley_Grandmother_Elsie.txt	6.92
Finley_Holidays_At_Roselands.txt	6.90
Finley_Two_Elsies.txt	6.71
Fosdick_Frank_Among_The_Rancheros.txt	7.74
Fosdick_Frank_On_A_Gunboat.txt	7.16
Fosdick_Frank_On_The_Lower_Mississippi.txt	9.52
Fosdick_George_At_The_Fort.txt	8.61
Fosdick_Marcy_The_Refugee.txt	7.97
Fosdick_True_To_His_Colors.txt	7.68
Goss_Redemption_Of_David_Corson.txt	7.42
Hillern_Only_A_Girl.txt	7.14
Holmes_Lena_Rivers.txt	10.52
Howard_Prisoner_Of_Zenda.txt	5.26
Jackson_Ramona.txt	6.18
Marlitt_Gold_Elsie.txt	8.48
Marlitt_Little_Moorland_Princess.txt	8.24
Marlitt_Old_Mamselles_Secret.txt	9.29
Marlitt_The_Second_Wife.txt	8.34
Meade_New_Fashioned_Girl.txt	5.55
Meade_Sweet_Girl_Graduate.txt	5.40
Meade_World_Of_Girls.txt	7.04
Mitchell_Hugh_Wynne_Free_Quaker.txt	6.28
Optic_Breaking_Away.txt	6.82
Optic_Down_The_River.txt	6.02
Optic_Fighting_For_The_Right.txt	8.09
Optic_Freaks_Of_Fortune.txt	6.29
Optic_On_The_Blockade.txt	8.60
Optic_Seek_And_Find.txt	5.96
Optic_Stand_By_The_Union.txt	8.27
Optic_Taken_By_The_Enemy.txt	7.71
Optic_Within_The_Enemies_Lines.txt	7.87
Roe_Barriers_Burned_Away.txt	7.82
Roe_Earth_Trembled.txt	7.58
Roe_From_Jest_To_Earnest.txt	7.80
Roe_He_Fell_In_Love_With_His_Wife.txt	6.72
Roe_Knight_Of_The_Nineteenth_Century.txt	9.20
Roe_Natures_Serial_Story.txt	8.51
Roe_Opening_A_Chestnut_Burr.txt	7.72

Sheet1

Roe_Original_Belle.txt	7.86
Roe_Sombre_Rivals.txt	7.96
Streckfuss_Castle_Hohenwald.txt	8.19
Tarkington_Gentleman_From_Indiana.txt	7.07
Wallace_Prince_Of_India_1.txt	8.16
Wallace_Prince_Of_India_2.txt	7.98
Ward_Marcella.txt	7.39
Werner_Alpine_Fay.txt	8.19
Westcott_David_Harum.txt	7.51
Wilkins_Jerome_A_Poor_Man.txt	7.30

AVERAGE **7.21**